
 Jury: Harald, Georg, Heindl 
 Sprecher: Heini Troger 
 Zeitnehmung Alge - Prantner Stefan, Helfer Josef 
 Datenverarbeitung: Mitterrutzner Andreas 

 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Elite / Team Götsch Philip  1.  1:43:49,04 

 96  ZULIAN Ivo  ..................  ..................................................  33:20,44 
 94  GÖTSCH Philip  ..................  ..................................................  33:20,44 
 95  ARQUIN Lukas  ..................  ..................................................  37:08,16 

 Elite / Team De Simone Roberto  2.  1:45:19,58  1:30,54 

 80  ZEMMER Michael  ..................  ..................................................  34:05,78 
 79  DE SIMONE Roberto  ..................  ..................................................  34:12,58 
 81  STEINACHER Dario  ..................  ..................................................  37:01,22 

 Elite / Die Luamsiader  3.  1:56:55,30  13:06,26 

 124  THALER Wilfried  ..................  ..................................................  38:31,38 
 125  THALER Siegmund  ..................  ..................................................  38:38,93 
 126  HUBER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  39:44,99 

 Elite / Heikar Racing  4.  1:57:30,96  13:41,92 

 100  HEISS Karl  ..................  ..................................................  38:02,96 
 101  BRUGGER Leo  ..................  ..................................................  39:06,42 
 102  WEISSTEINER Leo  ..................  ..................................................  40:21,58 

 Elite / Team Pfattner Franz  5.  1:57:54,91  14:05,87 

 55  PFATTNER Franz  ..................  ..................................................  36:36,46 
 56  GOSTNER Elmar  ..................  ..................................................  39:35,90 
 57  PFATTNER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  41:42,55 

 Elite / Team Steiner Herbert  6.  2:01:14,71  17:25,67 

 53  HÖLLER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  40:13,20 
 54  EISENSTECKEN Toni  ..................  ..................................................  40:28,37 
 52  STEINER Herbert  ..................  ..................................................  40:33,14 
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 Hobby / Kaiserjäger  1.  2:28:13,06 

 13  OBRIST Franz Josef  ..................  ..................................................  41:43,13 
 14  GAMPER Paul  ..................  ..................................................  46:31,65 
 15  SCHENK Alex  ..................  ..................................................  59:58,28 

 Hobby / Team Rauter Georg  2.  2:28:40,93  27,87 

 92  WALDBOTH Manuela  ..................  ..................................................  48:40,97 
 91  RAUTER Georg  ..................  ..................................................  48:49,35 
 93  WALDBOTH Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  51:10,61 

 Hobby / Dynamic Bike Team  3.  2:29:39,16  1:26,10 

 113  PICHLER Paul  ..................  ..................................................  46:48,60 
 114  RESCH Christian  ..................  ..................................................  49:34,52 
 112  PERKTOLD Egon  ..................  ..................................................  53:16,04 

 Hobby / Knottenfohrer  4.  2:31:10,93  2:57,87 

 90  GLÄSERER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  46:43,61 
 89  OBRIST Peter  ..................  ..................................................  51:24,30 
 88  OBRIST Paul  ..................  ..................................................  53:03,02 

 Hobby / Team Thaler Karl  5.  2:32:22,00  4:08,94 

 106  THALER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  49:15,15 
 107  CHIZZALI Matthias  ..................  ..................................................  50:43,94 
 108  MITTERRUTZNER Matthias  ..................  ..................................................  52:22,91 

 Hobby / Team Gamper Stefan  6.  2:33:54,77  5:41,71 

 66  EISENSTECKEN Ivan  ..................  ..................................................  50:47,86 
 65  OBRIST Florian  ..................  ..................................................  51:03,02 
 64  GAMPER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  52:03,89 

 Hobby / Team Gamper Bartl  7.  2:34:58,06  6:45,00 

 73  GAMPER Bartl  ..................  ..................................................  49:35,05 
 75  PFATTNER Albert  ..................  ..................................................  49:38,02 
 74  PFATTNER Walter  ..................  ..................................................  55:44,99 

 Hobby / P.S.K  8.  2:37:15,40  9:02,34 

 99  SIEDER Klaus  ..................  ..................................................  48:29,56 
 97  PFATTNER Andreas  ..................  ..................................................  48:38,90 
 98  KERSCHBAUMER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  1:00:06,94 

 Hobby / Team Bonon Christian  9.  2:41:56,51  13:43,45 

 115  BONON Christian  ..................  ..................................................  51:55,60 
 117  PARISI Davide  ..................  ..................................................  52:34,25 
 116  BASSANELLO Alberto  ..................  ..................................................  57:26,66 
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 Hobby / Team Oberhofer Martin  10.  2:43:23,04  15:09,98 

 21  KERSCHBAUMER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  50:37,96 
 19  OBERHOFER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  53:45,08 
 20  STOCKNER Meinhard  ..................  ..................................................  59:00,00 

 Hobby / Ghostbusters  11.  2:44:25,08  16:12,02 

 7  PFATTNER Konrad  ..................  ..................................................  50:55,89 
 8  PFATTNER Johann  ..................  ..................................................  53:58,65 
 9  GAMPER Hermann  ..................  ..................................................  59:30,54 

 Hobby / Team Oberhofer Markus  12.  2:58:12,75  29:59,69 

 22  OBERHOFER Markus  ..................  ..................................................  53:24,38 
 24  KRITZINGER Klaus  ..................  ..................................................  59:28,54 
 23  OBERHOFER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  1:05:19,83 

 Hobby / Team Gasser Martin  13.  2:59:50,42  31:37,36 

 48  GAMPER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  55:53,63 
 46  GASSER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  59:20,95 
 47  GASSER Johann  ..................  ..................................................  1:04:35,84 

 Hobby / Team Thaler Jürgen  14.  3:11:56,36  43:43,30 

 63  DELUEG Lukas  ..................  ..................................................  56:57,02 
 61  THALER Jürgen  ..................  ..................................................  1:03:47,41 
 62  GAMPER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  1:11:11,93 

 Hobby / Team Schrott Laurenz  15.  3:13:04,04  44:50,98 

 34  SCHROTT Laurenz  ..................  ..................................................  1:02:16,72 
 35  OBERHOFER Wolfgang  ..................  ..................................................  1:05:20,70 
 36  OBERHOFER Hubert  ..................  ..................................................  1:05:26,62 

 Hobby / Schlümpfe  16.  3:15:21,98  47:08,92 

 4  RAUTER Florian  ..................  ..................................................  56:30,14 
 5  HOFER Jürgen  ..................  ..................................................  57:06,40 
 6  STEINACHER Norbert  ..................  ..................................................  1:21:45,44 

 Hobby / Team Gebhard Otto  17.  3:42:03,91  1:13:50,85 

 43  GEBHARD Otto  ..................  ..................................................  1:08:06,85 
 44  MAIR Peter  ..................  ..................................................  1:14:28,35 
 45  GASSER Wolfgang  ..................  ..................................................  1:19:28,71 
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 Mixed / Team Capovilla Alex  1.  2:05:03,52 

 86  THALER Peter  ..................  ..................................................  39:44,43 
 85  CAPOVILLA Alex  ..................  ..................................................  40:39,94 
 87  KOMPATSCHER Julia  ..................  ..................................................  44:39,15 

 Mixed / Team Thöni David  2.  2:05:48,79 

 82  THÖNI David  ..................  ..................................................  36:44,13 
 84  DE SIMONE Stefanie  ..................  ..................................................  44:13,79 
 83  KEIM Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  44:50,87 

 Mixed / Team Latzfonser Kreuz  3.  2:09:40,72 

 105  HACKHOFER Arthur  ..................  ..................................................  42:12,90 
 103  LUNGER Tamara  ..................  ..................................................  42:13,42 
 104  GROSS Annemarie  ..................  ..................................................  45:14,40 

 Mixed / Team Zöschg Maria  4.  2:24:35,68 

 128  HOFER Franz  ..................  ..................................................  45:44,27 
 129  CONTE Paulo  ..................  ..................................................  48:04,60 
 127  ZÖSCHG Maria  ..................  ..................................................  50:46,81 

 Mixed / Sarner Puschtra Mix  5.  2:38:45,72  10:32,66 

 78  THALER Franz  ..................  ..................................................  45:10,71 
 77  SPÖGLER Dorothea  ..................  ..................................................  56:43,65 
 76  BERGER Hans  ..................  ..................................................  56:51,36 

 Mixed / Team Lanz Lothar  6.  2:39:14,56  11:01,50 

 110  GASSER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  39:29,07 
 109  LANZ Lothar  ..................  ..................................................  55:40,00 
 111  UNTERKIRCHER Elisabeth  ..................  ..................................................  1:04:05,49 

 Mixed / Sarnartoppar  7.  2:41:56,61  13:43,55 

 58  THALER Gerold  ..................  ..................................................  45:46,17 
 59  THALER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  57:33,87 
 60  BAUER Magdalena  ..................  ..................................................  58:36,57 

 Mixed / Team Gruber Josef  8.  2:43:02,45  14:49,39 

 49  GRUBER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  49:24,04 
 51  FRÖTSCHER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  51:33,64 
 50  FRÖTSCHER Maria  ..................  ..................................................  1:02:04,77 

 Mixed / Macki Nacki  9.  2:52:31,43  24:18,37 

 71  MAIR Michael  ..................  ..................................................  47:46,47 
 70  ELLEMUNTER Johann  ..................  ..................................................  52:43,33 
 72  PRAMSTALLER Manuela  ..................  ..................................................  1:12:01,63 
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 Mixed / Team Kaser Urban  10.  3:14:33,06  46:20,00 

 18  OBRIST Günther  ..................  ..................................................  52:24,76 
 16  KASER Urban  ..................  ..................................................  1:02:28,40 
 17  STEINER Roswitha  ..................  ..................................................  1:19:39,90 

 Mixed / Team Vallazza Karl  11.  3:56:41,41  1:28:28,35 

 121  VALAZZA Karl  ..................  ..................................................  1:18:49,84 
 122  FERAREVESE Dario  ..................  ..................................................  1:18:54,91 
 123  MONTELLINI Cinzia  ..................  ..................................................  1:18:56,66 

 Mixed / Die Fidelen  12.  4:10:36,93  1:42:23,87 

 12  HASLER Brigitte  ..................  ..................................................  1:07:54,54 
 10  HELFER Michael  ..................  ..................................................  1:21:45,44 
 11  HASLER Michael  ..................  ..................................................  1:40:56,95 

 Mixed / Vai piano vai lontano  13.  5:11:08,55  2:42:55,49 

 1  STOCKNER Carmen  ..................  ..................................................  1:40:57,99 
 2  MERANER Marion  ..................  ..................................................  1:41:00,07 
 3  PFATTNER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  1:49:10,49 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 H. Troger 
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 Jury: Harald, Georg, Heindl 
 Sprecher: Heini Troger 
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 Damen 
 103  LUNGER Tamara  ..................  ..................................................  42:13,42  1. 
 84  DE SIMONE Stefanie  ..................  ..................................................  2:00,37  44:13,79  2. 
 87  KOMPATSCHER Julia  ..................  ..................................................  2:25,73  44:39,15  3. 

 104  GROSS Annemarie  ..................  ..................................................  3:00,98  45:14,40  4. 
 92  WALDBOTH Manuela  ..................  ..................................................  6:27,55  48:40,97  5. 

 114  RESCH Christian  ..................  ..................................................  7:21,10  49:34,52  6. 
 127  ZÖSCHG Maria  ..................  ..................................................  8:33,39  50:46,81  7. 
 77  SPÖGLER Dorothea  ..................  ..................................................  14:30,23  56:43,65  8. 
 60  BAUER Magdalena  ..................  ..................................................  16:23,15  58:36,57  9. 
 50  FRÖTSCHER Maria  ..................  ..................................................  19:51,35  1:02:04,77  10. 

 111  UNTERKIRCHER Elisabeth  ..................  ..................................................  21:52,07  1:04:05,49  11. 
 12  HASLER Brigitte  ..................  ..................................................  25:41,12  1:07:54,54  12. 
 72  PRAMSTALLER Manuela  ..................  ..................................................  29:48,21  1:12:01,63  13. 

 123  MONTELLINI Cinzia  ..................  ..................................................  36:43,24  1:18:56,66  14. 
 17  STEINER Roswitha  ..................  ..................................................  37:26,48  1:19:39,90  15. 
 1  STOCKNER Carmen  ..................  ..................................................  58:44,57  1:40:57,99  16. 
 2  MERANER Marion  ..................  ..................................................  58:46,65  1:41:00,07  17. 

 Herren 
 96  ZULIAN Ivo  ..................  ..................................................  33:20,44  1. 
 94  GÖTSCH Philip  ..................  ..................................................  33:20,44 
 80  ZEMMER Michael  ..................  ..................................................  45,34  34:05,78  3. 
 79  DE SIMONE Roberto  ..................  ..................................................  52,14  34:12,58  4. 
 55  PFATTNER Franz  ..................  ..................................................  3:16,02  36:36,46  5. 
 82  THÖNI David  ..................  ..................................................  3:23,69  36:44,13  6. 
 81  STEINACHER Dario  ..................  ..................................................  3:40,78  37:01,22  7. 
 95  ARQUIN Lukas  ..................  ..................................................  3:47,72  37:08,16  8. 

 156  RENZLER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  4:29,82  37:50,26  9. 
 100  HEISS Karl  ..................  ..................................................  4:42,52  38:02,96  10. 
 124  THALER Wilfried  ..................  ..................................................  5:10,94  38:31,38  11. 
 125  THALER Siegmund  ..................  ..................................................  5:18,49  38:38,93  12. 
 101  BRUGGER Leo  ..................  ..................................................  5:45,98  39:06,42  13. 
 170  HERBURGER Mario  ..................  ..................................................  6:00,82  39:21,26  14. 
 110  GASSER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  6:08,63  39:29,07  15. 
 165  BRUGGER Christopf  ..................  ..................................................  6:10,51  39:30,95  16. 
 56  GOSTNER Elmar  ..................  ..................................................  6:15,46  39:35,90  17. 
 86  THALER Peter  ..................  ..................................................  6:23,99  39:44,43  18. 
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 126  HUBER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  6:24,55  39:44,99  19. 
 53  HÖLLER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  6:52,76  40:13,20  20. 

 102  WEISSTEINER Leo  ..................  ..................................................  7:01,14  40:21,58  21. 
 54  EISENSTECKEN Toni  ..................  ..................................................  7:07,93  40:28,37  22. 
 52  STEINER Herbert  ..................  ..................................................  7:12,70  40:33,14  23. 
 85  CAPOVILLA Alex  ..................  ..................................................  7:19,50  40:39,94  24. 
 57  PFATTNER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  8:22,11  41:42,55  25. 
 13  OBRIST Franz Josef  ..................  ..................................................  8:22,69  41:43,13  26. 

 105  HACKHOFER Arthur  ..................  ..................................................  8:52,46  42:12,90  27. 
 172  HOLZMANN Norbert  ..................  ..................................................  8:54,42  42:14,86  28. 
 163  BERGMEISTER Franz  ..................  ..................................................  9:03,09  42:23,53  29. 
 168  LUTWIG Gerhard  ..................  ..................................................  10:45,75  44:06,19  30. 
 83  KEIM Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  11:30,43  44:50,87  31. 
 78  THALER Franz  ..................  ..................................................  11:50,27  45:10,71  32. 

 157  STEIGER Andreas  ..................  ..................................................  12:02,99  45:23,43  33. 
 159  PIRCHER Georg  ..................  ..................................................  12:06,63  45:27,07  34. 
 150  VOGELSBERGER Raimund  ..................  ..................................................  12:17,04  45:37,48  35. 
 128  HOFER Franz  ..................  ..................................................  12:23,83  45:44,27  36. 
 58  THALER Gerold  ..................  ..................................................  12:25,73  45:46,17  37. 
 14  GAMPER Paul  ..................  ..................................................  13:11,21  46:31,65  38. 
 90  GLÄSERER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  13:23,17  46:43,61  39. 

 113  PICHLER Paul  ..................  ..................................................  13:28,16  46:48,60  40. 
 158  WINKLER Urban  ..................  ..................................................  13:47,24  47:07,68  41. 
 71  MAIR Michael  ..................  ..................................................  14:26,03  47:46,47  42. 

 129  CONTE Paulo  ..................  ..................................................  14:44,16  48:04,60  43. 
 99  SIEDER Klaus  ..................  ..................................................  15:09,12  48:29,56  44. 
 97  PFATTNER Andreas  ..................  ..................................................  15:18,46  48:38,90  45. 
 91  RAUTER Georg  ..................  ..................................................  15:28,91  48:49,35  46. 

 106  THALER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  15:54,71  49:15,15  47. 
 49  GRUBER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  16:03,60  49:24,04  48. 
 73  GAMPER Bartl  ..................  ..................................................  16:14,61  49:35,05  49. 
 75  PFATTNER Albert  ..................  ..................................................  16:17,58  49:38,02  50. 
 21  KERSCHBAUMER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  17:17,52  50:37,96  51. 

 107  CHIZZALI Matthias  ..................  ..................................................  17:23,50  50:43,94  52. 
 66  EISENSTECKEN Ivan  ..................  ..................................................  17:27,42  50:47,86  53. 
 7  PFATTNER Konrad  ..................  ..................................................  17:35,45  50:55,89  54. 

 65  OBRIST Florian  ..................  ..................................................  17:42,58  51:03,02  55. 
 93  WALDBOTH Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  17:50,17  51:10,61  56. 
 89  OBRIST Peter  ..................  ..................................................  18:03,86  51:24,30  57. 
 51  FRÖTSCHER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  18:13,20  51:33,64  58. 

 115  BONON Christian  ..................  ..................................................  18:35,16  51:55,60  59. 
 64  GAMPER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  18:43,45  52:03,89  60. 

 151  TOTMOSER Toni  ..................  ..................................................  18:52,74  52:13,18  61. 
 108  MITTERRUTZNER Matthias  ..................  ..................................................  19:02,47  52:22,91  62. 
 18  OBRIST Günther  ..................  ..................................................  19:04,32  52:24,76  63. 

 117  PARISI Davide  ..................  ..................................................  19:13,81  52:34,25  64. 
 70  ELLEMUNTER Johann  ..................  ..................................................  19:22,89  52:43,33  65. 
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 88  OBRIST Paul  ..................  ..................................................  19:42,58  53:03,02  66. 

 112  PERKTOLD Egon  ..................  ..................................................  19:55,60  53:16,04  67. 
 22  OBERHOFER Markus  ..................  ..................................................  20:03,94  53:24,38  68. 
 19  OBERHOFER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  20:24,64  53:45,08  69. 
 8  PFATTNER Johann  ..................  ..................................................  20:38,21  53:58,65  70. 

 167  WALDBOTH Georg  ..................  ..................................................  22:04,70  55:25,14  71. 
 109  LANZ Lothar  ..................  ..................................................  22:19,56  55:40,00  72. 
 74  PFATTNER Walter  ..................  ..................................................  22:24,55  55:44,99  73. 
 48  GAMPER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  22:33,19  55:53,63  74. 
 4  RAUTER Florian  ..................  ..................................................  23:09,70  56:30,14  75. 

 76  BERGER Hans  ..................  ..................................................  23:30,92  56:51,36  76. 
 63  DELUEG Lukas  ..................  ..................................................  23:36,58  56:57,02  77. 
 5  HOFER Jürgen  ..................  ..................................................  23:45,96  57:06,40  78. 

 116  BASSANELLO Alberto  ..................  ..................................................  24:06,22  57:26,66  79. 
 59  THALER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  24:13,43  57:33,87  80. 
 20  STOCKNER Meinhard  ..................  ..................................................  25:39,56  59:00,00  81. 
 46  GASSER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  26:00,51  59:20,95  82. 
 24  KRITZINGER Klaus  ..................  ..................................................  26:08,10  59:28,54  83. 
 9  GAMPER Hermann  ..................  ..................................................  26:10,10  59:30,54  84. 

 15  SCHENK Alex  ..................  ..................................................  26:37,84  59:58,28  85. 
 98  KERSCHBAUMER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  26:46,50  1:00:06,94  86. 

 154  SCHWARZ Josef  ..................  ..................................................  27:07,01  1:00:27,45  87. 
 34  SCHROTT Laurenz  ..................  ..................................................  28:56,28  1:02:16,72  88. 
 16  KASER Urban  ..................  ..................................................  29:07,96  1:02:28,40  89. 
 61  THALER Jürgen  ..................  ..................................................  30:26,97  1:03:47,41  90. 
 47  GASSER Johann  ..................  ..................................................  31:15,40  1:04:35,84  91. 

 153  FERRARI Marco  ..................  ..................................................  31:58,56  1:05:19,00  92. 
 23  OBERHOFER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  31:59,39  1:05:19,83  93. 
 35  OBERHOFER Wolfgang  ..................  ..................................................  32:00,26  1:05:20,70  94. 
 36  OBERHOFER Hubert  ..................  ..................................................  32:06,18  1:05:26,62  95. 
 43  GEBHARD Otto  ..................  ..................................................  34:46,41  1:08:06,85  96. 
 62  GAMPER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  37:51,49  1:11:11,93  97. 
 44  MAIR Peter  ..................  ..................................................  41:07,91  1:14:28,35  98. 

 121  VALAZZA Karl  ..................  ..................................................  45:29,40  1:18:49,84  99. 
 122  FERAREVESE Dario  ..................  ..................................................  45:34,47  1:18:54,91  100. 
 45  GASSER Wolfgang  ..................  ..................................................  46:08,27  1:19:28,71  101. 
 10  HELFER Michael  ..................  ..................................................  48:25,00  1:21:45,44  102. 
 6  STEINACHER Norbert  ..................  ..................................................  48:25,00  1:21:45,44 

 11  HASLER Michael  ..................  ..................................................  1:07:36,51  1:40:56,95  104. 
 3  PFATTNER Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  1:15:50,05  1:49:10,49  105. 

 25  FISSNEIDER Simon  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 26  KLAMMER Günther  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 27  HASLER Klaus  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 28  GASSER Ewald  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 29  STOCKNER Meinhard  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 30  DELUEG Michael  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 31  MITTERRUTZNER Peter  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
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 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 
 32  RAUTER Manfred  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 33  OBERHOFER Hubert  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 37  KERSCHBAUMER Armin  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 38  GEBHARD Otto  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 39  PLATTNER Christoph  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 40  KERSCHBAUMER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 41  WEISSTEINER Günther  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 42  PLATTNER Patrick  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 67  EGGER Karl  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 68  EGGER Paul  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 
 69  EGGER Norbert  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 

 152  PALMA Richard  ..................  ..................................................  NAS 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 H. Troger 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:      141 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:      122 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:        19 
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